Position

Principal-Elementary
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Vice Princ-Elementary

Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education

Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6
Teacher K-6

Teacher Special Education

Teacher K-6
Custodian (Night)

Teacher Special Education

Cafeteria Manager |

Vice Princ-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

Department

John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary

John Muir Elementary

Total Wages

$113,716
$93,867
$92,909
$91,490
$87,523
$85,243
$85,020
$84,948
$84,521
$82,902
$80,565
$79,271
$78,858
$78,552
$75,085
$74,510
$71,887
$70,956
$69,094
$68,220
$59,814
$59,436
$56,085
$53,818
$47,976
$47,224
$42,460
$39,427
$36,979
$35,425

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,600
$21,145
$22,686
$14,365
$13,828
$35,595
$20,484
$27,323
$28,851
$14,694
$29,103
$12,687
$18,551
$15,351
$12,164
$12,042
$28,161
$11,542
$11,550
$12,563
$10,030
$11,739

$9,539
$15,656
$31,303
$24,773
$13,126
$13,337
$12,611
$12,768



Principal Secretary |

Typist Clerk I

Head Custodian

Cafeteria Assistant |
Paraed-Special Education
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Special Education
Paraed-Severely Handicapped
Paraed-Bilingual-Vietnamese
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish
Teacher K-6

Teacher K-6

Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch
Cafeteria Assistant |

Teacher K-6

Cafeteria Assistant |

Adult Crossing Guard

Adult Crossing Guard

Adult Crossing Guard
Custodian (Night)

Adult Crossing Guard

Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified
Lodi Unified

John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary
John Muir Elementary

John Muir Elementary

$32,277
$29,901
$28,764
$26,834
$24,635
$24,443
$22,127
$21,311
$20,845
$18,114
$17,279
$16,537
$15,785
$15,346
$12,412
$9,050
$9,039
$8,645
$3,589
$1,035
$147
$14

$6,418
$12,035
$6,527
$5,600
$5,208
$5,158
$4,909
$4,792
$4,737
$2,653
$9,879
$2,736
$8,637
$3,030
$1,690
$2,064
$1,148
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



