Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$113,716	\$15,600
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$93,867	\$21,145
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$92,909	\$22,686
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$91,490	\$14,365
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$87,523	\$13,828
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$85,243	\$35,595
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$85,020	\$20,484
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$84,948	\$27,323
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$84,521	\$28,851
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$82,902	\$14,694
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$80,565	\$29,103
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$79,271	\$12,687
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$78,858	\$18,551
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$78,552	\$15,351
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$75,085	\$12,164
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$74,510	\$12,042
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$71,887	\$28,161
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$70,956	\$11,542
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$69,094	\$11,550
Vice Princ-Elementary	Vice Princ-Elementary	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$68,220	\$12,563
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$59,814	\$10,030
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$59,436	\$11,739
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$56,085	\$9,539
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$53,818	\$15,656
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$47,976	\$31,303
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$47,224	\$24,773
Teacher K-6		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$42,460	\$13,126
Custodian (Night)		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$39,427	\$13,337
Teacher Special Education		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$36,979	\$12,611
Cafeteria Manager I		Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$35,425	\$12,768

Principal Secretary I	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$32,277	\$6,418
Typist Clerk II	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$29,901	\$12,035
Head Custodian	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$28,764	\$6,527
Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$26,834	\$5,600
Paraed-Special Education	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$24,635	\$5,208
Paraed-Severely Handicapped	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$24,443	\$5,158
Paraed-Special Education	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$22,127	\$4,909
Paraed-Severely Handicapped	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$21,311	\$4,792
Paraed-Bilingual-Vietnamese	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$20,845	\$4,737
Paraed-Bilingual-Spanish	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$18,114	\$2,653
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$17,279	\$9,879
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$16,537	\$2,736
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$15,785	\$8,637
Resource Specialist Sp Ed Tch	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$15,346	\$3,030
Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$12,412	\$1,690
Teacher K-6	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$9,050	\$2,064
Cafeteria Assistant I	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$9,039	\$1,148
Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$8,645	\$0
Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$3,589	\$0
Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$1,035	\$0
Custodian (Night)	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$147	\$0
Adult Crossing Guard	Lodi Unified	John Muir Elementary	\$14	\$0